BHOLE BABA ENGINEERING

DAKSHIN JHAPORDAH (ONGC), DOMJUR, HOWRAH 711405 GST IN - 19ADIPR0591C1ZH

Date of Issue: 02/09/2024

To Whomsoever It May Concern

This is to certify that Vikash Kumar is employed with Bhole Baba Engineering Unit-2 as a Manager from November 2023 to till date.

During Vikash Kumar's tenure with us, he demonstrated professionalism, dedication, and proficiency in his duties. He consistently contributed to the success of the organization and exhibited excellent performance.

This certificate is awarded to acknowledge Vikash Kumar 's valuable contributions and to attest to his employment with BHOLE BABA ENGINEERING.

We extend our best wishes to Vikash Kumar for his future endeavours.

Sincerely,

EHO'E BABA ENGINEERING Howrahan Barbar Katlia. Domitr Howrah